
Stand: 05.10.2024 // 20:31

Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Frauen A (Ø>540)

1 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP Fr. A 98 97 100 295 95 97 96 288 583

Frauen B (Ø<540)

1 Patscheider Burgi SG Zell Fr. B 79 80 88 247 74 61 70 205 452
2 Schünhoff Simone LH/CSP Fr. B 64 69 83 216 45 69 39 153 369

Männer A+ (Ø>580)

1 Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP A+ 99 99 100 298 96 94 97 287 585
2 Mösl Georg LH/CSP A+ 98 97 99 294 96 97 95 288 582
3 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP A+ 98 97 98 293 95 95 98 288 581
4 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP A+ 99 98 96 293 96 97 95 288 581

Männer A (Ø560-<580)

1 Janatsch Niko LH/CSP A 97 97 97 291 97 93 95 285 576
2 Bauer Lothar LH/CSP A 96 100 100 296 90 94 95 279 575
3 Braunsberger Andreas HSV St.J. A 98 97 95 290 92 96 96 284 574
4 Stary Manuel LH/CSP A 97 95 98 290 94 95 92 281 571
5 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. A 98 96 94 288 95 95 92 282 570
6 Stummer Patrik LH/CSP A 98 91 96 285 95 95 93 283 568
7 Lagger Georg LH/CSP A 96 95 92 283 93 93 96 282 565
8 Schünhoff Heiko LH/CSP A 91 93 93 277 90 96 94 280 557
9 Hermann-Ott Patrick LH/CSP A 97 96 96 289 88 91 89 268 557

10 Mayrhofer Bernhard HSV St.J. A 95 97 97 289 90 88 83 261 550
11 Geissler Heinz LH/CSP A 92 92 95 279 94 79 69 242 521

Männer B (Ø530-<560)

1 Wenger Roman HSV St.J. B 95 95 94 284 93 87 92 272 556
2 Arland Sebastian SV-9mm B 96 95 94 285 84 94 92 270 555
3 Gebhart Daniel LH/CSP B 93 97 92 282 92 90 91 273 555
4 Rehrl Franz LH/CSP B 96 98 96 290 81 92 91 264 554
5 Kendlbacher Florian TSSC B 87 92 95 274 93 93 89 275 549
6 Toal James LH/CSP B 94 97 92 283 76 91 89 256 539
7 Broschek Michael B´hofen B 95 82 93 270 84 92 88 264 534
8 Stockinger Gerhard LH/CSP B 80 93 92 265 89 92 86 267 532
9 Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. B 88 96 90 274 80 86 88 254 528

10 Weidner Gerhard LH/CSP B 94 90 98 282 81 75 78 234 516
11 Mayr Michael HSV St.J. B 80 87 83 250 79 81 88 248 498
12 Aigner Markus SV-9mm B 91 84 87 262 70 83 75 228 490
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Männer C (Ø<530)

1 Graber Karl LH/CSP C 86 94 93 273 94 91 95 280 553
2 Marold Josef SV-9mm C 92 89 94 275 78 83 83 244 519
3 Kendlbacher Klaus TSSC C 75 87 88 250 88 82 84 254 504
4 Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. C 82 76 90 248 84 85 83 252 500
5 Watteck Severin LH/CSP C 76 70 92 238 74 89 84 247 485
6 Angerbauer Karl LH/CSP C 89 89 86 264 69 87 60 216 480
7 Giesdner Andreas LH/CSP C 74 85 86 245 78 69 82 229 474
8 Brandstetter Peter SG Zell C 89 78 80 247 62 82 80 224 471
9 Zauner Hans LH/CSP C 65 70 74 209 68 71 83 222 431

10 Löffelberger Peter LH/CSP C 79 77 74 230 70 57 68 195 425

overall 30/30

1 Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP A+ 99 99 100 298 96 94 97 287 585
2 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP Fr. A 98 97 100 295 95 97 96 288 583
3 Mösl Georg LH/CSP A+ 98 97 99 294 96 97 95 288 582
4 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP A+ 98 97 98 293 95 95 98 288 581
5 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP A+ 99 98 96 293 96 97 95 288 581
6 Janatsch Niko LH/CSP A 97 97 97 291 97 93 95 285 576
7 Bauer Lothar LH/CSP A 96 100 100 296 90 94 95 279 575
8 Braunsberger Andreas HSV St.J. A 98 97 95 290 92 96 96 284 574
9 Stary Manuel LH/CSP A 97 95 98 290 94 95 92 281 571

10 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. A 98 96 94 288 95 95 92 282 570
11 Stummer Patrik LH/CSP A 98 91 96 285 95 95 93 283 568
12 Lagger Georg LH/CSP A 96 95 92 283 93 93 96 282 565
13 Schünhoff Heiko LH/CSP A 91 93 93 277 90 96 94 280 557
14 Hermann-Ott Patrick LH/CSP A 97 96 96 289 88 91 89 268 557
15 Wenger Roman HSV St.J. B 95 95 94 284 93 87 92 272 556
16 Arland Sebastian SV-9mm B 96 95 94 285 84 94 92 270 555
17 Gebhart Daniel LH/CSP B 93 97 92 282 92 90 91 273 555
18 Rehrl Franz LH/CSP B 96 98 96 290 81 92 91 264 554
19 Graber Karl LH/CSP C 86 94 93 273 94 91 95 280 553
20 Mayrhofer Bernhard HSV St.J. A 95 97 97 289 90 88 83 261 550
21 Kendlbacher Florian TSSC B 87 92 95 274 93 93 89 275 549
22 Toal James LH/CSP B 94 97 92 283 76 91 89 256 539
23 Broschek Michael B´hofen B 95 82 93 270 84 92 88 264 534
24 Stockinger Gerhard LH/CSP B 80 93 92 265 89 92 86 267 532
25 Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. B 88 96 90 274 80 86 88 254 528
26 Geissler Heinz LH/CSP A 92 92 95 279 94 79 69 242 521
27 Marold Josef SV-9mm C 92 89 94 275 78 83 83 244 519
28 Weidner Gerhard LH/CSP B 94 90 98 282 81 75 78 234 516
29 Kendlbacher Klaus TSSC C 75 87 88 250 88 82 84 254 504
30 Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. C 82 76 90 248 84 85 83 252 500
31 Mayr Michael HSV St.J. B 80 87 83 250 79 81 88 248 498
32 Aigner Markus SV-9mm B 91 84 87 262 70 83 75 228 490
33 Watteck Severin LH/CSP C 76 70 92 238 74 89 84 247 485
34 Angerbauer Karl LH/CSP C 89 89 86 264 69 87 60 216 480
35 Giesdner Andreas LH/CSP C 74 85 86 245 78 69 82 229 474
36 Brandstetter Peter SG Zell C 89 78 80 247 62 82 80 224 471
37 Patscheider Burgi SG Zell Fr. B 79 80 88 247 74 61 70 205 452
38 Zauner Hans LH/CSP C 65 70 74 209 68 71 83 222 431
39 Löffelberger Peter LH/CSP C 79 77 74 230 70 57 68 195 425
40 Schünhoff Simone LH/CSP Fr. B 64 69 83 216 45 69 39 153 369
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20/20 mixed A (Ø>360)

1 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP 20/20A 92 90 182 100 99 199 381
2 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP 20/20A 94 89 183 96 97 193 376
3 Janatsch Niko LH/CSP 20/20A 94 97 191 94 89 183 374
4 Stummer Patrik LH/CSP 20/20A 88 85 173 96 90 186 359
5 Stary Manuel LH/CSP 20/20A 87 87 174 92 92 184 358
6 Lagger Georg LH/CSP 20/20A 74 88 162 92 95 187 349
7 Gebhart Daniel LH/CSP 20/20A 86 87 173 84 92 176 349

20/20 mixed B (Ø<360)

1 Schünhoff Heiko LH/CSP 20/20B 86 84 170 92 92 184 354
2 Toal James LH/CSP 20/20B 80 83 163 96 87 183 346
3 Marold Josef SV-9mm 20/20B 81 79 160 93 90 183 343
4 Stockinger Gerhard LH/CSP 20/20B 88 61 149 82 92 174 323
5 Aigner Markus SV-9mm 20/20B 75 82 157 75 85 160 317
6 Schünhoff Simone LH/CSP 20/20B 75 54 129 76 58 134 263

overall 20/20

1 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP 20/20A 92 90 182 100 99 199 381
2 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP 20/20A 94 89 183 96 97 193 376
3 Janatsch Niko LH/CSP 20/20A 94 97 191 94 89 183 374
4 Stummer Patrik LH/CSP 20/20A 88 85 173 96 90 186 359
5 Stary Manuel LH/CSP 20/20A 87 87 174 92 92 184 358
6 Schünhoff Heiko LH/CSP 20/20B 86 84 170 92 92 184 354
7 Lagger Georg LH/CSP 20/20A 74 88 162 92 95 187 349
8 Gebhart Daniel LH/CSP 20/20A 86 87 173 84 92 176 349
9 Toal James LH/CSP 20/20B 80 83 163 96 87 183 346

10 Marold Josef SV-9mm 20/20B 81 79 160 93 90 183 343
11 Stockinger Gerhard LH/CSP 20/20B 88 61 149 82 92 174 323
12 Aigner Markus SV-9mm 20/20B 75 82 157 75 85 160 317
13 Schünhoff Simone LH/CSP 20/20B 75 54 129 76 58 134 263
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